
u c 

g 
3 
O 
$ 

LU 0£ 
.. or> p-

a. O <o s 
a* 5 2 o ft Q "O © O 

OL Ui CO * 

8 

1 0
.5

8
2

 

0
.5

6
8
 

0
.5

6
6

 

0
.6

3
2

 

i CD 
r~ 

to 
N-
r— 
CM 

O 
8 
d s 

d 

S 
d 

s 
eo 

s 
«o 

§ 

§ eo 

M l * 

0
.0

0
4
0
7

 

0
.0

0
4
7
1

 

0
.0

0
3
9
6
 

0
.0

0
4
1
2
 

4
3
1
9

 

2
9
3
0

 

CTi 
.—i 

4
0
0
0

 

P
h
i 

«. 
CO 

eo 
ai 

m 
eo' 

<N 
a 

S
w

 

© 
CN 

B
H

T
 m 

t— s r~ 

Q
as

G
ra

v.
 

0
.6

4
4
 

0
.6

5
4
 

0
.6

6
9
 

0
.6

4
9
 

U
lt
 7

,2
8
9
 

3
,0

2
0
 

1,
48

2
 

1
,0

1
2
 

g 

2
,0

7
5

 

5? *~ 
*~ 

o 

1
,0

1
2
 

C
TD

 g 
49 
*» 

1
,4

8
2

 

© 

S
ec

 

17
G

 u. 

i
y

1
7

#
1
 

e
U

(S
e
c
1
6
) 

W
e
ll
 

U
n
io

n
 1

 

& 
1 
8 

K
C

S
w

i 

i 

I 

I 

s 
i 

exit u. © ,Sio io s 
(O) t«. T» <r» 

5 
fc* 

O 
CM 

N. 

i 

i l l 



LU 
o> 
CM 

u -
0 co 
01 O> 

s»-
Q o a. co 

o 
_c 

CO a> 

3 
O 
OT 
0) 
0£ 

. c 

Z 75 

° S 
•o co 
LU * 

a> 
(0 

2 
Q 
a) 

b 

co 

g 
O 

eg 
a> 
H 
b 

0) 

e 
b 

w 
CO 

O 

03 

5 
tn 
cc 
O 

o 

o 
< 

o 

* 

< 

O 

CO S 
CD 2 

< 

o 
> 
V) 
co 
O 

oo 
CM 

CM 
tO 
CM" 

m 
in 

m 
co 
CM 
o" 

a> 
o 
oo" 

co 
CD 

co 

o 
CM 
o 
CO" 

CO 
m" 

co «n 
CM" 

o 
o 
m 

•*" 
CD 
co 
o 
CM" 

m 
eo 
m 
co" 

co 
oo 

CM 
oo 

o 
oo 
CO 
CM" 

co 
IO 

-a-
oo 
CO 

oo 
CO 
to 

CM 

o 
CD 

O 

cn 

oo 

un 
co 
m" 

co 
co 
CM" 

o 
o 

co 

CM 
00 
If) 

oo 
CO 
t o 
d 

CO 
CO 
to 
d 

CM 

co 
CO 

d 

X 
h-
C 

o 

co 

lo 
to 

<o 
u 
a> 
(0 

I 
(0 
o 





PDM Prospect 
Sec 16T19S, R29E 
Eddy Co, N.M. 
KCS Medallion Resources, Inc. 

Map Circle Drainage Dates 

Well/Location Circle BCF Date 

Union TX #1 1 3,163 Jul-84 

170, 19S, 29E 2 4,714 May-94 

3 5,957 Feb-04 

4 7,289 Mar-23 

Parkway 17 #1 1 1,486 Jul-93 

17G, 19S, 29E 2 2,036 Jul-99 

3 2,556 Mar-08 

4 3,020 Mar-28 

State 16 #1 1 568 Mar-80 

16F, 19S, 29E 2 953 Apr-82 

3 1,482 Dec-95 

KCS well (Sec 16) 1 489 Mar-00 

16M, 19S, 29E 2 707 Jul-01 

3 1,012 Oct-07 


